Saturday 9
6:00pm
6:30pm

Sunday 10
7:00am
8:00am
9:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm

4:00pm

5:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

Monday 11
7:00am
8:00am

9:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

4:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Travel Day
Arrive in Gracias
Dinner

Ministry Day 1
Breakfast

Leave for Rancho Obispo
Church Service

Lunch

Visit with Pastors and Leaders

House Visits

Youth Return to Gracias
Youth Mission Conference
“Building Relationships”

Possible Church Service with
FBC Sanger Adult Team

Return to Gracias
Dinner at hotel
Debrief / Hang out

Ministry Day 2

Breakfast

Leave for Rancho Obisbo
with FBC Gordon

Youth Mission Conference
“Sharing the Gospel /

Your Testimony”

House visits

Lunch

House Visits and Children Activity

FBC Sanger Youth Arrive in

Ranch Obisbo

Church Service

Return to Gracias

Dinner at hotel

' HONDURAS MISSION TRIP 2018
FBC SANGER - REVISED TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Ministry Day 3

uesday 1
7:00am Breakfast
8:00am Leave for San Isidro
with FBC Gordon
Youth Mission Conference
“Helping Others”
10:00am House visits
12:00pm Lunch
1:00pm House Visits and Children Activity
1:30pm FBC Sanger Youth Arrive in
San Isidro
4:00pm Church Service
5:30pm Return to Gracias
7:00pm Dinner at hotel
Wednesday 13 Ministry Day 4
7:00am Breakfast
8:00am Leave for Rancho Obisbo
Youth Mission Conference
“Ministry and Culture”
“What are you going to do when you
go home”
9:30am House visits
12:00pm Lunch
1:00pm House Visits and Children Activity
1:30pm FBC Sanger Youth Arrive in
Ranch Obisbo
4:00pm Church Service
5:30pm Return to Gracias
6:30pm Dinner at hotel
Thursday Travel Day
5:30am Leave for airport
9:30am Arrive at airport



