HONDURAS MISSION TRIP 2018

FBC SANGER - REVISED TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

JUNE 9-14, 2018

Saturday 9	Travel Day	Tuesday 12	2 Ministry Day 3
6:00pm	Arrive in Gracias	7:00am	Breakfast
6:30pm	Dinner	8:00am	Leave for San Isidro
			with FBC Gordon
Sunday 10	Ministry Day 1		
7:00am	Breakfast		Youth Mission Conference
8:00am	Leave for Rancho Obispo		"Helping Others"
9:00pm	Church Service	10:00am	House visits
12:00pm	Lunch	12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Visit with Pastors and Leaders	1:00pm	House Visits and Children Activity
	House Visits	1:30pm	FBC Sanger Youth Arrive in
1:00pm	Youth Return to Gracias		San Isidro
2:00pm	Youth Mission Conference	4:00pm	Church Service
	"Building Relationships"	5:30pm	Return to Gracias
4:00pm	Possible Church Service with FBC Sanger Adult Team	7:00pm	Dinner at hotel
5:30pm	Return to Gracias	Wednesday [*]	13 Ministry Day 4
6:30pm	Dinner at hotel	7:00am	Breakfast
8:00pm	Debrief / Hang out	8:00am	Leave for Rancho Obisbo
	4/1	0.004111	Leave for Hariono Obiobo
Monday 11	Ministry Day 2		Youth Mission Conference
7:00am	Breakfast		"Ministry and Culture"
8:00am	Leave for Rancho Obisbo with FBC Gordon	TRI	"What are you going to do when you go home"
		9:30am	House visits
	Youth Mission Conference	12:00pm	Lunch
	"Sharing the Gospel /	1:00pm	House Visits and Children Activity
	Your Testimony"	1:30pm	FBC Sanger Youth Arrive in
9:30am	House visits		Ranch Obisbo
12:00pm	Lunch	4:00pm	Church Service
1:00pm	House Visits and Children Activity	5:30pm	Return to Gracias
1:30pm	FBC Sanger Youth Arrive in Ranch Obisbo	6:30pm	Dinner at hotel
4:00pm	Church Service	Thursday	Travel Day
5:30pm	Return to Gracias	5:30am	Leave for airport
6:30pm	Dinner at hotel	9:30am	Arrive at airport
		J.JUAITI	γιτινο αι απροπ